2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

April

2,879
2,326
2,148
1,967
1,683
2,375

Rounds

Hillside Project update:

Report to Mayor and Council

YTD

5,041
3,191
2,692
2,443
2,714
3,593

The lower hillside is being finish prior to the Paddock Pub’s Mother’s Day Brunch.
Flowers, Junipers, and Stone will finalize the hill.

Bunker Renovation project
Topp Shape has complete the 1% half of the Bunker Renovation project. Bunkers on #4,
#5, #7, #8, and #18 were completely rebuilt, reshaped, and new sand was installed. The
left green side on #1 was deleted as was the left bunker on #5. Both bunkers were
scheduled to be deleted by the Master Plan provided by Hurdzan Design.



