Report to Mayor and Council

	Rounds	
	April	YTD
2012	2,879	5,041
2013	2,326	3,191
2014	2,148	2,692
2015	1,967	2,443
2016	1,683	2,714
2017	2,375	3,593

Hillside Project update:

The lower hillside is being finish prior to the Paddock Pub's Mother's Day Brunch. Flowers, Junipers, and Stone will finalize the hill.

Bunker Renovation project

Topp Shape has complete the 1st half of the Bunker Renovation project. Bunkers on #4, #5, #7, #8, and #18 were completely rebuilt, reshaped, and new sand was installed. The left green side on #1 was deleted as was the left bunker on #5. Both bunkers were scheduled to be deleted by the Master Plan provided by Hurdzan Design.